House No.

207

209

211
210

208

206

201

213

202

212
105

17

Street

Hirth

Hirth

Hirth
Hirth

Hirth
Hirth
W Ash
Hirth

Hirth

Hirth
Bicknell

Aldeah

Address

207 Hirth Avenue

209 Hirth Avenue

211 Hirth Avenue
210 Hirth Avenue

208 Hirth Avenue
206 Hirth Avenue
201 W Ash Avenue
213 Hirth Avenue

202 Hirth Avenue

212 Hirth Avenue
105 Bicknell Avenue

17 Aldeah Avenue

Property Owner Contact Log
Hirth Avenue Stormwater Project

Owner

Kelsey Day

Glen & Tracy Rice
Michael McKim &
Derek Williams

Christina Mattson

Travis & Angela Shaffer

Raecine Renee Hayes
Zou Properties LLC.
Mike Hill

Jeff Goran

Joe Silsby

Adam Sanders
Paul Blakely

Gail Plemmons

Attended IP Sent Notice of
Comments Meeting Public Hearing
5/9/2018. Called at 10:00 a.m. She is aware of PH, but will be
out of town on vacation. Scheduled a meeting for June 11th to
discuss easements with her. X X

5/9/18. Called at 10:05 a.m. Left message per script. X X

5/9/18. Called at 2:11 p.m. and informed Mike.
5/9/18. Called at 2:13 p.m. and left message per script

5/9/18. Numbers are not in service. X
5/9/18. Called at 2:18 p.m. No answer, No means to leave a
message. X

5/9/18. Left message per script at 10:22 a.m.

5/9/18. Left message per script at 10:24 a.m.

5/9/18. Left message per script at 10:26 a.m.

5/9/18. Answered at 10:27 a.m. read pretty close to script and he
said "ok, thanks for the heads up."

5/9/18. Number no longer in service

5/9/18. Spoke with Gail at 10:35 a.m. Notified her of the hearing. X



