## Property Owner Contact Log Hirth Avenue Stormwater Project

					Attended IP	Sent Notice of
House No.	Street	Address	Owner	Comments	Meeting	Public Hearing
				5/9/2018. Called at 10:00 a.m. She is aware of PH, but will be		
				out of town on vacation. Scheduled a meeting for June 11th to		
207	Hirth	207 Hirth Avenue	Kelsey Day	discuss easements with her.	x	X
209	Hirth	209 Hirth Avenue	Glen & Tracy Rice	5/9/18. Called at 10:05 a.m. Left message per script.	x	X
			Michael McKim &			
211	Hirth	211 Hirth Avenue	Derek Williams	5/9/18. Called at 2:11 p.m. and informed Mike.		x
210	Hirth	210 Hirth Avenue	Christina Mattson	5/9/18. Called at 2:13 p.m. and left message per script		X
208	Hirth	208 Hirth Avenue	Travis & Angela Shaffer	5/9/18. Numbers are not in service.		Х
				5/9/18. Called at 2:18 p.m. No answer, No means to leave a		
206	Hirth	206 Hirth Avenue	Raecine Renee Hayes	message.		х
			Zou Properties LLC.			
201	W Ash	201 W Ash Avenue	Mike Hill	5/9/18. Left message per script at 10:22 a.m.	x	х
213	Hirth	213 Hirth Avenue	Jeff Goran	5/9/18. Left message per script at 10:24 a.m.	x	х
202	Hirth	202 Hirth Avenue	Joe Silsby	5/9/18. Left message per script at 10:26 a.m.	x	х
				5/9/18. Answered at 10:27 a.m. read pretty close to script and he		
212	Hirth	212 Hirth Avenue	Adam Sanders	said "ok, thanks for the heads up."	x	х
105	Bicknell	105 Bicknell Avenue	Paul Blakely	5/9/18. Number no longer in service	х	X
17	Aldeah	17 Aldeah Avenue	Gail Plemmons	5/9/18. Spoke with Gail at 10:35 a.m. Notified her of the hearing.	x	